lImoittaja

Alin Ulla-Kristiina

Elovaara Anu Elisa
Gummerus Sari Sinikka
Hannula Marika Hillevi
Junttila Elina Hannele
Karikumpu Péivi Eliisa
Leinonen Sirpa Hannele
Oja Ritva

Pakkila Aleksi Tapani

Palola Jussi Hannu llari
Pihlajaniemi Jarmo Immanuel
Raudaskoski Maritta Linnea
Tajakka Sari Paivikki
Torssonen Katja Johanna

Tila
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu
Julkaistu

lImoitettu
3.12.2021
21.10.2021
2.11.2021
27.10.2021
4,11.2021
22.11.2021
21.10.2021
21.10.2021
4.11.2021
13.10.2021
10.11.2021
23.11.2021
14.10.2021
20.10.2021

Hyvaksytty
3.12.2021
21.10.2021
3.11.2021
27.10.2021
4.11.2021
22.11.2021
4.11.2021
16.11.2021
4.11.2021
4.11.2021
11.11.2021
23.11.2021
18.10.2021
20.10.2021

Julkaistu
3.12.2021
21.10.2021
3.11.2021
27.10.2021
4.11.2021
22.11.2021
4.11.2021
1.12.2021
4.11.2021
4.11.2021
11.11.2021
23.11.2021
18.10.2021
20.10.2021



